ANSELL Glove ActivArmr® 97-120

Characteristics
Coating Colour: Orange
Material: Kevlar, Spandex, Nylon

Description Article

Gloves 97-120 ActivArmr Size 10
Gloves 97-120 ActivArmr Size 11
Gloves 97-120 ActivArmr Size 12
Gloves 97-120 ActivArmr Size 8
Gloves 97-120 ActivArmr Size 9

13392735
13392736
13392737
13392733
13392734

Gloves | Industrial

The ActivArmr® 97-120 gloves address workers’ top frustrations in rugged environments — by delivering the
best of both safety and comfort. Outstanding mud-oil grip plus cut and impact resistance protects hands in
extreme conditions, reducing fatigue and increasing productivity. Specialized oil impermeable technology
keeps hands clean and dry — for all-day comfort that helps get the job done.

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
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ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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