ANSELL Glove ActivArmr® 97-120



The ActivArmr® 97-120 gloves address workers' top frustrations in rugged environments – by delivering the best of both safety and comfort. Outstanding mud-oil grip plus cut and impact resistance protects hands in extreme conditions, reducing fatigue and increasing productivity. Specialized oil impermeable technology keeps hands clean and dry – for all-day comfort that helps get the job done.

Characteristics

Coating Colour: Orange

Material: Kevlar, Spandex, Nylon



Description	Article
Gloves 97-120 ActivArmr Size 10	13392735
Gloves 97-120 ActivArmr Size 11	13392736
Gloves 97-120 ActivArmr Size 12	13392737
Gloves 97-120 ActivArmr Size 8	13392733
Gloves 97-120 ActivArmr Size 9	13392734

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS

Page 1/1

PR1579278035426122_EN_19.05.2024